COUNTY:

STATI ON:
DESCRI PTI ON:
START DATE:
START TI MVE:
TI ME 1ST
0000 55
0100 32
0200 17
0300 18
0400 15
0500 33
0600 84
0700 252
0800 342
0900 224
1000 229
1100 269
1200 320
1300 324
1400 293
1500 300
1600 279
1700 271
1800 257
1900 251
2000 213
2100 168
2200 106
2300 86

DI RECTION: E

93
0176

PALM BCH LAKES BLVD - WOF SR 9/1-95 (COUNTY LI NK

03/ 06/ 2013

0000
DI RECTI ON: E DI RECTI ON
2ND 3RD 4TH  TOTAL 1ST 2ND 3RD
31 39 28 153 67 64 44
26 28 33 119 28 28 39
23 17 15 72 15 25 17
15 16 14 63 18 17 13
25 25 21 86 22 28 35
40 50 64 187 38 47 74
116 183 194 577 102 130 173
316 499 333 1400 211 317 362
342 280 284 1248 344 352 310
236 238 229 927 269 285 257
263 320 251 1063 308 262 302
304 272 318 1163 302 336 329
309 333 340 1302 333 410 359
320 306 326 1276 382 358 313
327 322 333 1275 311 381 361
292 307 318 1217 390 377 419
293 317 297 1186 395 403 393
276 248 250 1045 484 379 474
213 245 211 926 321 320 299
282 259 221 1013 311 278 272
206 189 179 787 288 234 219
157 159 117 601 221 180 183
101 83 98 388 183 139 127
49 44 46 225 129 99 87
18299

PEAK VOLUME | NFORVATI ON
DI RECTION: W

COVBI NED

TOTAL TOTAL
209 362
133 252
89 161
66 129
126 212
227 414
596 1173
1263 2663
1313 2561
1098 2025
1151 2214
1330 2493
1467 2769
1412 2688
1354 2629
1561 2778
1556 2742
1749 2794
1232 2158
1134 2147
963 1750
757 1358
577 965
400 625
21763 40062

COMBI NED DI RECTI ONS
VOLUME

HOUR
730
1615
730

2947
2823
2947

HOUR VOLUNE HOUR VOLUME
A M 730 1516 730 1431
P.M 1230 1317 1700 1749
DAI LY 730 1516 1700 1749
TRUCK PERCENTAGE  4.32 6.91
CLASSI FI CATI ON SUMVARY DATABASE
DR 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

E 93 15046 2257
W 204 17559 2035

146
119

273 60 53
299 472 105

34 49
104 191

149
145

15 TOITRK TOTVOL

112
462

791 18299
1503 21763
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